OT4Yét: Atrectaumnsa Ne 5 Knyb "AnbaHc"

ATtTecTaumnsa Ne 5 Knyb "AnbaHc"

[NaTa cobbiTusa: 14 maa 2023 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswue CnopTcMeHbl : 18
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NUms

KonnuHcknin Aptemnin Mmnxainnosuy
Tanuw AnekcaHap Hvukonaesmy
I'yTbko Huknta Cepreesuy
nasknH Makcum Banvrmosuy
YepTok Cotusa FOpbeBHa
pomblika CnaBsiHa AHLpeeBHa
l'yonosny Muxamn AnekcaHapoBuy
JNlazposckun Cepren OmunTtpresmny
banaes Kupunn AHapeesny
OybuHa MaTeei AnekcaHapoBmY
Mopo3s Apocnas AMutpresny
Kyuyk OaHunn Cepreesuy
JntBuHoBa MonuHa CepreesHa
CaBraykuH Makcum BukTopoBuy
I'ynuHcknin Angpein Cepreesuy
KBacos MaTBel AnekcaHApoBuY
MopnyxHbin neb AHopeeBny

Camycuk AnekcaHap Omutpuesny

TpeHep

Benncesuy AHapein Bacunbesuny
Benuncesuny AHapein Bacunbesny
Benncesuy AHapeit Bacunbesny
Benncesuny AHopen Bacunbesny
Benwncesuy AHapein Bacunbesny
Benncesuy AHapeit Bacunbesuny
Benncesuny AHopei Bacunbesny
Benwncesuy AHgpein Bacunbesuy
Benucesuy AHgpeit Bacunbesuny
Benncesuy AHppeit Bacunbesny
Benncesuy AHapein Bacunbesuny
Benvcesuny AHapein Bacunbesny
Benncesuy AHppeit Bacunbesny
Benncesuny AHopen Bacuabesny
Benwncesuy AHapein Bacunbesuny
Benncesuy AHppeit Bacunbesuny
Benncesuny AHgpen Bacunbesny

Benwncesuny AHapein Bacunbesny

YpoBeHb

8 bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 'bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

6 bin

5TbIn

3 TbIn

3 TbIn




